

Contract No.: D6D3.POC.030
WBS NO.: 6.102419.9
ROUTE: Various
PROJECT: Patching, Overlays & Widening

BY: Neil Butler
DATE: 11/20/2024
COUNTY: Columbus

				Simmons Public Utility Site Work		Barnhill Contracting Co		Smith Brothers Paving	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Emergency Mobilization	3	EA	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,250.00	\$24,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
20	Short Asphalt Overlay Patch - 0' - 200'	1,200	TON	\$60.00	\$72,000.00	\$126.00	\$151,200.00	\$150.00	\$180,000.00
30	Long Asphalt Overlay Patch - 201' - 1000'	3,000	TON	\$42.00	\$126,000.00	\$80.00	\$240,000.00	\$56.20	\$168,600.00
40	Variable Depth Asphalt (Wedging)	375	TON	\$75.00	\$28,125.00	\$183.00	\$68,625.00	\$155.00	\$58,125.00
50	2' Widening with Soil Milling & Asphalt Fill - 5.5" Depth	1,200	TON	\$123.00	\$147,600.00	\$151.00	\$181,200.00	\$196.00	\$235,200.00
60	Variable Width Asphalt Mill & Fill - 1.5" - 4.0"	1,350	TON	\$97.33	\$131,395.50	\$170.00	\$229,500.00	\$143.70	\$193,995.00
70	Full Depth Patching	600	TON	\$109.00	\$65,400.00	\$220.00	\$132,000.00	\$500.00	\$300,000.00
80	Incidental Milling	300	SY	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$64.00	\$19,200.00	\$56.95	\$17,085.00
90	Adjustment of Manholes	2	EA	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,525.00	\$3,050.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
100	Adjustment of Valve Boxes	2	EA	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
110	Traffic Control (Two Lane)	20	EA	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$35,000.00
120	Traffic Control (Multi-Lane)	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

				Simmons Public Utility Site Work		Barnhill Contracting Co		Smith Brothers Paving	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
130	Law Enforcement	40	HR	\$55.20	\$2,208.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
TOTAL					\$630,828.50		\$1,099,725.00		\$1,216,205.00

DocuSigned by:
Ned Butler
 B42B449E08FF469...